

FUEL SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS
BRITTON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
BRITTON, SOUTH DAKOTA
AIP #3-46-0004-018-2023
A-8799
BID TABULATION
4/6/2023

Bid Schedule A - Site Work

Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Acterra Group, Inc. Marion, IA		O'Day Equipment, LLC Fargo, ND	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$69,879.37	\$69,879.37	\$60,437.00	\$60,437.00
A2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$918.00	\$918.00
A3	P-610	Concrete Tank/Dispenser Pad	135	SqYd	\$666.95	\$90,038.25	\$579.00	\$78,165.00
A4	F-162	6' Chain Link Fence	204	Ft	\$38.10	\$7,772.40	\$86.00	\$17,544.00
A5	F-162	4' Chain Link Walk Gate	3	Each	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,055.00	\$15,165.00
A6	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	308	SqYd	\$12.00	\$3,696.00	\$48.00	\$14,784.00
A7	Plans	Remove and Dispose of 4' Chain Link Fence	100	Ft	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$33.00	\$3,300.00
A8	Plans	Aggregate Base Course	52	CuYd	\$90.00	\$4,680.00	\$1,126.00	\$58,552.00
Bid Schedule A Total					\$183,266.02		\$248,865.00	

Bid Schedule B - Avgas Fuel System

Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Acterra Group, Inc. Marion, IA		O'Day Equipment, LLC Fargo, ND	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
B1	23 10 00	Aviation Fuel Facility - AvGas Tank, AvGas Dispensing Cabinet, AvGas Piping, AvGas Parts, AvGas Incidentals with All AvGas & Jet-A Lighting-Electrical-Computer-Signage for a Complete & Operational System	1	L.S.	\$290,298.85	\$290,298.85	\$265,121.00	\$265,121.00
Bid Schedule B Total					\$290,298.85		\$265,121.00	

Bid Schedule C - Jet A Fuel System

Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Acterra Group, Inc. Marion, IA		O'Day Equipment, LLC Fargo, ND	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
C1	23 10 00	Aviation Fuel Facility - Jet-A Tank, Jet-A Dispensing Cabinet, Jet-A Piping, Jet-A Parts, Jet-A Incidentals for a Complete & Operation Jet-A System	1	L.S.	\$225,228.84	\$225,228.84	\$329,211.00	\$329,211.00
Bid Schedule C Total					\$225,228.84		\$329,211.00	

Bid Schedule A, Bid Schedule B, and Bid Schedule C Total					\$698,793.71		\$843,197.00	
---	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Michael A. Schulz DATE: 4-6-2023